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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 11 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
28-Dec-24 - 17:12 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. MILENKOVIĆ, Miloš 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 24.95 711
2. JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Pvk Niksic 27.72 518
3. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Nikola 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 28.05 500
4. PUPOVIC, Stefan 04 PK Orka 28.10 497
5. VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 28.22 491
6. VUKSANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK Orka 28.39 482

ANDRIĆ, Viktor 07 Pvk Jadran 28.39 482
8. ADROVIĆ, Daniel 09 Pvk Jadran 28.67 468
9. BAJČETIĆ, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 28.87 459

10. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 PK Orka 28.91 457
11. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 28.96 454
12. VUJADINOVIĆ, Vladimir 97 Pvk Niksic 29.22 442
13. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 29.53 428
14. RADULOVIĆ, Andrija 07 Pvk Niksic 30.72 380
15. ZEČEVIĆ, Marko 08 Pvk Niksic 30.81 377
16. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 31.48 354
17. DAPČEVIĆ, Dušan 05 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.55 351
18. MIJOVIC, Milos 06 PVK Buducnost 31.82 342
19. POP, Andrija 09 Pvk Jadran 32.16 332
20. VUJAČIĆ, Vuk 08 Pvk Niksic 33.06 305
21. JOVOVIĆ, Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 34.43 270
22. KOMAR, Maksim 10 Pvk Niksic 35.56 245
23. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.75 241
24. PALITSYN, Lev 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.85 239
25. MOŠKOV, Vido 12 Vpk Primorac 36.36 229
26. SREDANOVIĆ, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 36.79 221
27. VUJAČIĆ, Filip 13 Pvk Jadran 37.16 215
28. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Ilija 14 Pvk Niksic 38.07 200
29. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Lazar 10 Pvk Niksic 40.00 172
30. KYRYL, Lashchuk 10 Pvk Jadran 40.32 168
31. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 41.19 158
32. MILATOVIĆ, Marko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 41.20 157
33. KOPRIVICA, Jovan 14 PK Butterfly 41.83 150
34. JOVANOVIĆ, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 41.84 150
35. BOŠKOVIĆ, Jovan 09 Pvk Niksic 42.03 148
36. JOVANOVIĆ, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 42.79 140
37. LAZAREVIĆ, Danilo 13 Pvk Niksic 45.07 120

SREDANOVIĆ, Matija 14 Pvk Niksic 45.07 120
39. RAZINKOV, Dmytro 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 45.73 115
40. RAŠKOVIĆ, Andrej 10 Pvk Niksic 46.15 112
41. PEROSEVIC, Andrija 16 PK Butterfly 47.63 102
42. RAKOCEVIC, David 13 PVK Buducnost 48.91 94
43. BULAJIC, Bodin 10 PK Butterfly 49.24 92
44. PRELEVIC, Matija 13 PVK Buducnost 51.06 82
45. CERANIC, Bogdan 16 PK Butterfly 51.54 80
46. DAČEVIĆ, Lazar 14 Pvk Niksic 52.17 77
47. DELIBAŠIĆ, Bogdan 15 Pvk Niksic 54.43 68
48. DEDIVANOVIĆ, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 54.83 67
49. RUS SANKIN, Andrej 15 PVK Buducnost 56.69 60

DSQ DJURISIC, Nemanja 06 PVK Buducnost 32.12
DSQ LAJOVIC, Uros 12 PVK Buducnost 52.97
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 11, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ RADOVIC, Maksim 15 PVK Buducnost 1:00.33

17 - 18 godina

1. VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 28.22 491
2. VUKSANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK Orka 28.39 482

ANDRIĆ, Viktor 07 Pvk Jadran 28.39 482
4. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 PK Orka 28.91 457
5. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 06 Pvk Aquatic Verde 29.53 428
6. RADULOVIĆ, Andrija 07 Pvk Niksic 30.72 380
7. MIJOVIC, Milos 06 PVK Buducnost 31.82 342

DSQ DJURISIC, Nemanja 06 PVK Buducnost 32.12

15 - 16 godina

1. JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Pvk Niksic 27.72 518
2. ADROVIĆ, Daniel 09 Pvk Jadran 28.67 468
3. BAJČETIĆ, Damjan 09 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 28.87 459
4. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 28.96 454
5. ZEČEVIĆ, Marko 08 Pvk Niksic 30.81 377
6. POP, Andrija 09 Pvk Jadran 32.16 332
7. VUJAČIĆ, Vuk 08 Pvk Niksic 33.06 305
8. JOVOVIĆ, Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 34.43 270
9. BOŠKOVIĆ, Jovan 09 Pvk Niksic 42.03 148

13 - 14 godina

1. KOMAR, Maksim 10 Pvk Niksic 35.56 245
2. VRATNICA, Novak 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.75 241
3. PALITSYN, Lev 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 35.85 239
4. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Lazar 10 Pvk Niksic 40.00 172
5. KYRYL, Lashchuk 10 Pvk Jadran 40.32 168
6. RAZINKOV, Dmytro 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 45.73 115
7. RAŠKOVIĆ, Andrej 10 Pvk Niksic 46.15 112
8. BULAJIC, Bodin 10 PK Butterfly 49.24 92

12 godina i mlađi

1. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 31.48 354
2. MOŠKOV, Vido 12 Vpk Primorac 36.36 229
3. SREDANOVIĆ, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 36.79 221
4. VUJAČIĆ, Filip 13 Pvk Jadran 37.16 215
5. TOMAŠEVIĆ, Ilija 14 Pvk Niksic 38.07 200
6. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 41.19 158
7. MILATOVIĆ, Marko 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 41.20 157
8. KOPRIVICA, Jovan 14 PK Butterfly 41.83 150
9. JOVANOVIĆ, Vukan 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 41.84 150

10. JOVANOVIĆ, Luka 16 Pvk Aquatic Verde 42.79 140
11. LAZAREVIĆ, Danilo 13 Pvk Niksic 45.07 120

SREDANOVIĆ, Matija 14 Pvk Niksic 45.07 120
13. PEROSEVIC, Andrija 16 PK Butterfly 47.63 102
14. RAKOCEVIC, David 13 PVK Buducnost 48.91 94
15. PRELEVIC, Matija 13 PVK Buducnost 51.06 82
16. CERANIC, Bogdan 16 PK Butterfly 51.54 80
17. DAČEVIĆ, Lazar 14 Pvk Niksic 52.17 77
18. DELIBAŠIĆ, Bogdan 15 Pvk Niksic 54.43 68
19. DEDIVANOVIĆ, Vito 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 54.83 67
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. RUS SANKIN, Andrej 15 PVK Buducnost 56.69 60
DSQ LAJOVIC, Uros 12 PVK Buducnost 52.97
DSQ RADOVIC, Maksim 15 PVK Buducnost 1:00.33


